
あ 1 2 3 順位

1 加藤雄士・加藤皓四郎　　　DTL@Nagoya 0-6 2-6 3

2 大井善弘・天羽秀介         AAA 6-0 6-2 1

3 西川泰史・渡辺啓仁         ウィングテニスクラブ 6-2 2-6 2

 い  1 2 3 順位

1 西垣芳浩・木村博志　　　ウィングテニスクラブ 3-6 2-6 3

2 木村圭介・大谷晋也　　　あおなみGT（AAA・Kitty Hawk） 6-3 2-6 2

3 石塚良嗣・斉藤徳寿　　　MOG 6-2 6-2 1

う 1 2 3 順位

1 倉家浩幸・武藤隆一郎　がちゃ～りきんぐ・ミラクルショット 0-6 7-6 2

2 林　宏彰・畠山祐貴　　　フリー 6-0 6-2 1

3 清家善之・加藤昌也　　　チーム　ニシダ 6-7 2-6 3

え 1 2 3 順位

1 前田法久・富永祐里　　　ノックＢ 6-7 6-2 2

2 谷本陽二郎・岡部晴也　　DTL@Nagoya 7-6 6-2 1

3 是永圭太・勝田祐司　　　あおなみGT 2-6 2-6 3

お 1 2 3 順位

1 佐藤直樹・宮坂洋一　　　ウィングテニスクラブ  3-6 6-7 3

2 小山智弘・棚橋優志　　　さわやか治療院 6-3 6-2 1

3 黒田覚人・栗原昌志　　　シャンピア・Tom&Jerry 7-6 2-6 2

か 1 2 3 順位

1 大河原翔・渡邊瑞生　　　H & H  1-6 2-6 3

2 福田好弘・竹村アトム　　あおなみGT 6-1 1-6 2

3 小澤顕成・大町慶雄　　　MOG 6-2 6-1 1

男子Ｄ予選リーグ



A 1 2 3 順位

1 あ１ 大井善弘・天羽秀介         AAA 6-4 6-2 1

2 い１ 石塚良嗣・斉藤徳寿　　　MOG 4-6 5-7 3

3 え１ 谷本陽二郎・岡部晴也　　DTL@Nagoya 2-6 7-5 2

B 1 2 3 順位

1 う１ 林　宏彰・畠山祐貴　　　フリー 6-1 6-7 2

2 お１ 小山智弘・棚橋優志　　　さわやか治療院 1-6 2-6 3

3 か１ 小澤顕成・大町慶雄　　　MOG 7-6 6-2 1

6-3

6-0

6-3

6-4

6-5

男子１位Ｇ準決勝リーグ

男子１位Ｇ決勝戦

大井善弘・天羽秀介         AAA

小澤顕成・大町慶雄　　　　 MOG

A１位

B１位

6-4

男子2位Ｇ決勝トーナメント

う２ 倉家浩幸・武藤隆一郎　がちゃ～りきんぐ・ミラクルショット

お２ 黒田覚人・栗原昌志　　　シャンピア・Tom&Jerry

い２ 木村圭介・大谷晋也　　　あおなみGT（AAA・Kitty Hawk）

あ２ 西川泰史・渡辺啓仁         ウィングテニスクラブ

か２ 福田好弘・竹村アトム　　あおなみGT

え２ 前田法久・富永祐里　　　ノックＢ



6-5

6-2

6-5

6-3

6-4

き 1 2 3 4 順位

1 石井麻里子・元成和代　　チームごんぼ・フリー 7-5 6-2 6-4 1

2 幅　真由美・松原和子　　 ちょい悪セレブ・フリー 5-7 2-6 4-6 4

3 是永美穂・勝田絢子　　　 あおなみＧＴ 2-6 6-2 6-3 2

4 林部千佳子・豊田智美　　チーム まごころ 4-6 6-4 3-6 3

く 1 2 3 4 順位

1 纐纈菜都美・和田ひとみ　善南 6-3 3-6 4-6 3

2 鈴木裕子・渡辺夢子　　　 さわやか治療院・あおなみＧＴ 3-6 1-6 0-6 4

3 日比野恵都子・太田ひろみ　名古屋グリーン・チーム愛 6-3 6-1 6-1 1

4 長谷川貴子・山本智子　　チーム ニシダ 6-4 6-0 1-6 2

6-3

女子一般Ｄ予選リーグ

女子１位Ｇ決勝戦

き１位 石井麻里子・元成和代　　チームごんぼ・フリー

く１位 日比野恵都子・太田ひろみ　名古屋グリーン・チーム愛

男子３位Ｇ決勝トーナメント

お３ 佐藤直樹・宮坂洋一　　　ウィングテニスクラブ

え３ 是永圭太・勝田祐司　　　あおなみGT

か３ 大河原翔・渡邊瑞生　　　H & H

あ３ 加藤雄士・加藤皓四郎　　　DTL@Nagoya

い３ 西垣芳浩・木村博志　　　ウィングテニスクラブ

う３ 清家善之・加藤昌也　　　チーム　ニシダ



け 1 2 3 4 5 順位

1 緒方いみこ・今泉陽子　　　港リバーサイド・フリー 6-2 6-2 6-1 6-0 1

2 山中智子・田中直子　　　　ちょい悪セレブ 2-6 3-6 6-2 6-1 3

3 新山真知子・伊藤弘恵　　 ミラクルショット・チードラ 2-6 6-3 6-1 6-0 2

4 小笠原由絵・山田博子　　 善南・フリー 1-6 2-6 1-6 6-2 4

5 加藤順子・竹原喜代美　　 ミラクルショット 0-6 1-6 0-6 2-6 5

壮年女子Ｄ決勝リーグ

女子Ｄビギナーズ決勝リーグ

6-0

女子４位Ｇ決勝戦

き４位 幅　真由美・松原和子　　 ちょい悪セレブ・フリー

く４位 鈴木裕子・渡辺夢子　　　 さわやか治療院・あおなみＧＴ

6-2

女子３位Ｇ決勝戦

き３位 林部千佳子・豊田智美　　チーム まごころ

く３位 纐纈菜都美・和田ひとみ　善南

女子２位Ｇ決勝戦

き２位 是永美穂・勝田絢子　　　 あおなみＧＴ

く２位 長谷川貴子・山本智子　　チーム ニシダ

6-2



こ 1 2 3 4 順位

1 鈴木恭子・松岡里美　　　　フリー 0-6 5-6 6-3 3

2 早川喜代・武藤亜由美　　 ラブオール・ミラクルショット 6-0 6-0 6-0 1

3 工藤尚子・高野雅子　　　　ミラクルショット 6-5 0-6 6-3 2

4 近藤まき・吉田郁子　　　　 フリー 3-6 0-6 3-6 4


